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Ark

Ark

Ark

Ark

Ark

Ark

Ark

Ark

857.262

19756

856.52
19775

857.43
19776

Rs.1821

Kuyu

Kuyu

2

1

Bağ

Su Pom.

Ark

Ark
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860.852
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Eski Dülük Yolu
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Ceviz Bah.

Ceviz Bah.

Bağ

Karışık meyva Bah.

Bağ

Elma Bah.

Bağ

876.72
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881.791
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Rs.1823
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Fıstık Bahçesi

1

1

GAZİANTEP BÜYÜŞEHİR BELEDİYESİ

FİDANLIĞI
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Kuyu

Kuyu

1

1

1

1

1
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FISTIK BAHCESİ
FISTIK BAHCESİ

FISTIK BAHCESİ
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1
1

1

Elma Bahcesi
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1

1

1
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1

1

1
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Tarla
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Fıstık Bahcesi

Kuyu
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Depo

Lojman

Resmi Bina

1

Fıstık Bahcesi

Fıstık Bahcesi

Tarla

Bağ

Tarla

Tarla
Tarla

Tarla

Tarla
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HAVA 

BACASI

MEYVA BAHÇESİ 

MEYVA BAHÇESİ 

ALPET PETR OL

KANOPİLER

GAZ

TAM SOFRA

ÇIRÇIR FAB.
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1

1

1
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19755
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19831
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19832
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19833
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868.45 
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0
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885

88
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8 90
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856.69

N380703

867.59

1

873.42

2

886.42

31

890.14
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872.23
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61
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66
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864.77
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857.10

810

860.80

547

861.83
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LPG

LPG

LPG

LPG

E=0.80

E=1.20

E=0.80

E=0.80

E=0.80

E=0.80

15 00

10 00

10 00

10 00

10 00

25 00

20 00

50 00

10 00

40 00

20 00

10 00

15 00

25 00

10 00

25 00
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10 00

25 00

10 00

20 0050 00
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20 00

10 00
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